
WOGTPA 2021 Pulling Schedule 
weigh-in one hour before pull time 

Please visit our website for more information     www.wogtpa.com

DATE LOCATION PULL TIME

Sat. May 22 New Weston, OH  
southwest side of town off St. Rt. 705 4 PM

Sat. June 12

Burkettsville Picnic  
west end of town behind Neurological Center 

Burkettsville, OH  
$300 added money

2 PM

Sat. June 19
Ft. Recovery 

Ambassador Park Enter from St. Rt. 119 park on hill 
$300 added money

3:30 PM

Sun. July 4
4th of July Celebration, Portland, IN 

Jay Co. Fairgrounds 
$250 added money

1 PM

Sat. July 10
Power of the Past – Greenville, OH  

enter on St. Rt. 121 at Darke Co. Fairgrounds  
$200 added money

6 PM

Sat. July 17 New Weston, OH  
southwest side of town off St. Rt. 705 4 PM

Sat. Aug 14 New Weston, OH  
southwest side of town off St. Rt. 705 4 PM

Sat. Aug 28 New Weston, OH  
southwest side of town off St. Rt. 705 4 PM

Sat. Sept 11 New Weston, OH  
southwest side of town off St. Rt. 705 4 PM

Sat. Oct 2 New Weston, OH  
southwest side of town off St. Rt. 705 3 PM


